St LouisUSBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Women's Championship Singles Tournament, event only, division only
Sorted By Event, Division

2024 Women's Championship Singles Tournament, Women's Championship ,

Handicapped

Place Team name

Ransom, Robin R

Aidlo, Tracy A

Weaver, TeiaM

Gray, MariaJ

Revels, Preshus S

Williams, Gail M

Riesenbeck, Victoria A
Patton-Whiteside, Elizabeth S

00O ~NO O A~ WDNBE

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Entry

6
27
33

;
35
41
45
42

$784.00

$784.00

$784.00

Score
819
730
705
680
679
675
669
666

Prize
$175.00
$150.00
$123.00
$104.00

$86.00

$67.00
$49.00
$30.00

From

St Louis, MO

St Louis, MO

St Louis, MO

St Louis, MO
Florissant, MO

St. Louis, MO

St. Louis, MO

East Saint Louis, IL
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