St Louis USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 Women's Championship Singles Tournament, event only, division only Sorted By Event, Division

2024 Women's Championship Singles Tournament, Women's Championship , Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>y</u>	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Ransom, Robin R		6	819	\$175.00	St Louis, MO
2	Aiello, Tracy A	:	27	730	\$150.00	St Louis, MO
3	Weaver, Teia M	:	33	705	\$123.00	St Louis, MO
4	Gray, Maria J		7	680	\$104.00	St Louis, MO
5	Revels, Preshus S	:	35	679	\$86.00	Florissant, MO
6	Williams, Gail M	•	41	675	\$67.00	St. Louis, MO
7	Riesenbeck, Victoria A	•	45	669	\$49.00	St. Louis, MO
8	Patton-Whiteside, Elizabeth S		42	666	\$30.00	East Saint Louis, IL
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$784.00				
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$784.00				
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$784.00				